www.boneham.co.uk / Tel: +44 (0) 1623 445 450 / Fax: +44 (0) 1623 445 451 / sales@boneham.co.uk
SH
IM
PR
ES
S
122
FEATURES
/ Annealed
/ 99.9% Copper
/ Rockwell 15T47-57
/ 6” Widths
APPLICATIONS
C110 Copper has high electrical and heat conductivity. Copper
is extremely malleable with good cold working properties.
Due to its outstanding heat conductivity and malleability,
Copper is ideal for gaskets, washer’s, heat exchanger
components and shims. Copper’s attributes also make
it an ideal choice for electrical components.
ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS
Identify thickness, width and length required from the
tables below or identify part number. Other sizes can
be cut to custom size.
Pre-packed Shim Stock
C110 Annealed Copper
Thickness
Part Reference Inch Metric Width (inch) Length (Inch) Kg
SHCUX-1 0.001 0.025mm 6" 50" 0.045
SHCUX-2 0.002 0.051mm 6" 50" 0.086
SHCUX-3 0.003 0.076mm 6" 50" 0.132
SHCUX-4 0.004 0.102mm 6" 50" 0.168
SHCUX-5 0.005 0.127mm 6" 50" 0.209
SHCUX-6 0.006 0.152mm 6" 50" 0.254
SHCUX-7 0.007 0.178mm 6" 50" 0.295
SHCUX-8 0.008 0.203mm 6" 50" 0.336
SHCUX-10 0.010 0.254mm 6" 50" 0.422
SHCUX-15 0.015 0.381mm 6" 50" 0.630
SHCUX-20 0.020 0.508mm 6" 50" 0.830
SHCUX-25 0.025 0.635mm 6" 50" 1.048
SHCUX-32 0.032 0.813mm 6" 50" 1.343
6” x 50” C110 Copper Rolled Shim Stock
Continued on next page
LENGTH THICKNESS
WIDTH
VOLUME
DISCOUNT
HUGE
STOCKS
www.boneham.co.uk / Tel: +44 (0) 1623 445 450 / Fax: +44 (0) 1623 445 451 / sales@boneham.co.uk
SHIM
PRESS
123
Thickness
Part Reference Inch Metric Width (inch) Length (Inch) Kg
SHCU-1 0.001 0.025mm 6" 100" 0.086
SHCU-2 0.002 0.051mm 6" 100" 0.172
SHCU-3 0.003 0.076mm 6" 100" 0.259
SHCU-4 0.004 0.102mm 6" 100" 0.336
SHCU-5 0.005 0.127mm 6" 100" 0.417
SHCU-6 0.006 0.152mm 6" 100" 0.503
SHCU-7 0.007 0.178mm 6" 100" 0.585
SHCU-8 0.008 0.203mm 6" 100" 0.671
SHCU-10 0.010 0.254mm 6" 100" 0.839
SHCU-15 0.015 0.381mm 6" 100" 1.256
SHCU-20 0.020 0.508mm 6" 100" 1.660
SHCU-25 0.025 0.635mm 6" 100" 2.096
SHCU-32 0.032 0.813mm 6" 100" 2.681
6” x 100” C110 Copper Rolled Shim Stock